12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:35pm
2:40pm
2:45pm

3:00pm
3:20pm
3:40pm

4:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:40 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:10 p.m.

2022

Can Am Classic

Tentative Schedule

TRACK

Women's 4x200m
Men’s 4x200m
Women’s 1500m
Men’s 1500m
Women's 600m
Men's 600m
Women's 60m Heats
Men's 60m Heats
Women's 60mH Heats
Men's 60mH Heats
Men's 60m Final
Women's 60m Final
Men’'s 60mH Final
Women's 60mH Final

Women’s 300m

Men's 300m

Women’s 1000m

Men’s 1000m

Women’s 3000m

Men's 3000m

Women's 4x400m Relay
Men’s 4x400m Relay

9:00am

10:00am
11:00am
11:30am

12:00pm
12:30pm
12:15pm

1:45pm
2:00pm

3:00 p.m.

3:00pm
3:30pm

FIELD

Men’s Weight Throw
Women’'s Weight Throw
Women's Triple Jump
Men’s Shot Put

Women'’s Pole Vault
Women's Shot Put
Men'’s Triple Jump

Women's Long Jump
Men’s High Jump

Men’s Pole Vault

Men’s Long Jump
Women’'s High Jump



