2022 Can Am Classic

Tentative Schedule

	TRACK		FIELD
		9:00am	Men's Weight Throw
		10:00am	Women's Weight Throw
12:00pm	Women's 4x200m	11:00am	Women's Triple Jump
12:15pm	Men's 4x200m	11:30am	Men's Shot Put
12:30pm	Women's 1500m		A A
12:45pm	Men's 1500m	12:00pm	Women's Pole Vault
1:00pm	Women's 600m	12:30pm	Women's Shot Put
1:15pm	Men's 600m	12:15pm	Men's Triple Jump
1:30pm	Women's 60m Heats	Λ	
1:45pm	Men's 60m Heats	1:45pm	Women's Long Jump
2:00pm	Women's 60mH Hea <mark>ts</mark>	2:00pm	Men's High Jump
2:15pm	Men's 60mH Heats		
2:30pm	Men's 60m Final		
2:35pm	Women's 60m Final		
2:40pm	Men's 60mH Final		
2:45pm	Women's 60mH Final	3:00 p.m.	Men's Pole Vault
3:00pm	Women's 300m	3:00pm	Men's Long Jump
3:20pm	Men's 300m	3:30pm	Women's High Jump
3:40pm	Women's 1000m	RI.A	NCERS
4:00 p.m.	Men's 1000m		TOLITO
4:20 p.m.	Women's 3000m		
4:40 p.m.	Men's 3000m	1 CV	
5:00 p.m.	Women's 4x400m Relay		
5:10 p.m.	Men's 4x400m Relay		